-2014 

Addendum 2015 

(Along with DVD) 

3,000 3000 

Sold 
886 

2038 

`35,80,000/- 

Complementary 76 

Total Revenue Generated =  `2,13,78,015/- 

In Words: Rupees Two Crore Thirteen Lacs  Seventy Eight Thousand and Fifteen Only 

Table 2: Sale & Distributions of IPC Publications during Financial Year 2014-15 

Fig.2: Sale & Distributions of IPC Publications during Financial Year 2014-15 

EXPENDITURE 

Publication Division had incurred an expenditure of `74,89,585/- (Rupees Seventy Four 

Lacs Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Five Only) during the Financial Year 2014-15 

w.e.f. 01/04/2014 to 31/03/2015 towards IPC Publications.       

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION CENTRE 

The IPC Library and Information Centre is the leading Pharmacopoeial Library and 

Information Centre of the South-East Asia region.

[...]

activities related to the IPC which ensure the operational integrity, high degree of consistency, 

uniformity, presentation and further promote excellence, pioneering  application oriented research 

and development in Government of India Cyber Space.  

Library Expenditure 

The total expenditure of the IPC library was `1,00,87,698/- (Rupees One Crore Eighty 

Seven Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Eight Only) during the year. 

STORE DIVISION 

Introduction: 

Store Division of IPC, is not meagre a store in itself rather may be defined as backbone of this 

commission. Growing year by year putting its all efforts towards achieving IPC Goals & Mission.